Technical Data Sheet
• For the fastening of pipes and pipes
• Material: Steel, galvanized
• Size 12 not suitable for bolt setting device
• Version: two-lobed
• Mounting type: Screw hole • UV-resistant
Information
Art.-No. ID-No. Type MVE VPE Nominal diameter
05104371 054846 PBZL12  1 100 12 mm
05104372 054847 PBZL16 1 100 16 mm
05104373 054848 PBZL20 1 100 20 mm
05104374 054849 PBZL25 1 100 25 mm
05104375 054850 PBZL32 1 100 32 mm
05104376 054851 PBZL40 1 50 40 mm
05104377 054852 PBZL50 1 25 50 mm
05104378 054853 PBZL63 1 25 63 mm
PROTEC Product Management • Ludwig-Erhard-Str. 21-39 • D-65760 Eschborn • www.protecclass.de
Errors and technical changes excepted. Reproduction and any electronic reproduction only with our written permission.
All rights reserved. Status: 2020. © PROTEC.class/PROTEC.net